
GSPublisherVersion 562.25.42.15

L

L B

LS

LS

1

6

7

10

1

2

6

10

9

8

1

2

34

5

67

12

8

11

9

10

unità
B1

unità
A3

unità
A4

20,00 %

BB

L

B

L

B

LS LS

LS LS
L L

B
B

LB

LB

LS

LS

LS
LS

L

L

B
B

L B

L B

LS

LS

LS
LS

L

L

20,00 %

LSLS

L

B

L

B

B1 B2 B3 B4

A1

A2

A3

A4 C1

C2

C3

C4

D1D2

ST
RA

D
A 

D
I L

O
TT

IZ
ZA

ZI
O

N
E

N

1 Soggiorno cucina

2 Disimpegno

3 Ripostiglio

4 Bagno

5 Bagno

6 Camera

7 Camera

8 Camera

9 Portico

10 Portico

11 Giardino esclusivo

12 Giardino esclusivo

Garage

SUPERFICIE COMMERCIALE
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Quanto riportato negli elaborati è indicativo e non vincolante
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